
LOT 19 COUNTRY DALE ESTATES.

WD 1082-1486, QC 1269-1404

SLOAN ALBERT & SLOAN LORDE'S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT L
18517 NW 197TH ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

28-3S-16-02374-069

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/06/2018 KR 0.59 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

69,161
1,556
18,500
89,217

0
89,217

0
89,217
89,217

0

89,217

1269/1404 2/12/2014 QC U I 11 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROOKE D ESPENSHIP BA

ALBERT SLOAN & SLOA

1082/1486 4/21/2006 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D B ESPENSHIP III

BROOKE D ESPENSHIP 
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HX Base Yr

129 NW SCOTT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,248 89.9640 100.76 125,748 1991 1991 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 288 100 288 15,960

BAS 960 100 960 53,202

1,248 1,248 69,161

BAS= W40 S24 E40 BAS=  E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24 BAS

12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 60 9 540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 756

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

1,556

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1128.00 202.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


